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Partenza/Arrivo | Start/Finish: Corso Italia, Sorrento
Area tecnica | Technical area:  Piazza Lauro
Line-Up:  Corso Italia, Sorrento

Lista delle strade | List of streets

START Corso Italia > Via Capo > Via Nastro Verde > Via Nastro Azzurro 
> Via del Campo > Via Santa Maria della Neve > Via Capo d'Arco > Via 
Campanella > Via Roncato > Via Nastro d'oro > Via IV Novembre > Via 
Partenope > Via Capo > Corso Italia FINISH

4  DICEMBRE 2022

DECEMBER 4, 2022
START: 9.00

START: 9.00 AM
CORSO ITALIA - SORRENTO

CORSO ITALIA - SORRENTO

21,097 km

Percorso / Direzione
race course/ direction

Chilometraggio
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first aid
Ambulanza

Punto ristoro
refreshment point

Gran Premio Nastro Verde

21,097�km

Toilets
Bagni

12km

4km

8,5km

22km

17km

LA PANORAMICA
SORRENTO - MASSA LUBRENSE - POSITANO
27KM


